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Graduation Rate

Building Construction Technology
Class B Commercial Truck Driving

Combination Welding Technology (Days)
Combination Welding Technology (Evenings)

Class A Commercial Truck Driving (Days)
Class A Commercial Truck Driving (Weekend)

Diesel Technology (Day)
Diesel Technology (Evening)

Electrical Technology (Day)
Electrical Technology (Evening)

Heating, Refrigeration, Ventilation,
& Air Conditioning (Day)

Heating, Refrigeration, Ventilation,
& Air Conditioning (Evening)

Industrial Maintenance (Afternoon)
Industrial Maintenance (Evening)

Motorcycle & Power
Equipment Technology

64%

100%

74%
69%

84%
80%

70%
60%

60%

54%

65%

77%

74%
64%

67%

Employment Rate

75%

100%

71%
73%

71%
74%

71%
87%

70%

77%

70%

96%

70%
79%

71%



